This process will be repeated until the prize(s) are awarded 
in full.

PRIZE(S):  
ICMI Call Center Demo 2011 Drawing Prize: 
Every qualified/eligible registrant will be placed into a random drawing for one (1) pass to the 
ICMI Call Center Demo & Conference 2011 (value $1,895) (one thousand eight hundred ninety-
five). 

One (1) prize will be awarded to one (1) eligible winner for the ICMI virtual course Improving 
Your Customer Experience Through a Seamless Multi-Channel Approach Drawing Prize.  In the 
event of unavailability of a stated prize, Sponsor reserves the right to substitute items of equal or